SKAUTASVELLID EGILSHOLL

SAT 29 APR 2023
START TIME 16:30

ICE HOCKEY

iSLANDSMOT U16-A
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 8

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: FJO

31 HERMANSEN Eirik

Team Line-ups
Team: FJO (Black)

No. Pos.
19D
73D
3F
18 F
84 F
16 D
21D
32 F
79 F
92 F
9D
15D
23 F
88 F

T

Name

LINE-UPS
FJO - VIK

Linespersons

Team: VIK

36 SORUSON Sigurgeir

Team: VIK (Red)
No. Pos. Name

HLYNSDOTTIR Eva +A 12D  RAGNARSDOTTIR Adalheidur
ANDRASON Markus 15D  SVEINSDOTTIR Sveindis
KRISTJANSDOTTIR Maria 7 F  JOHANNSSON Bjarki
HALLSSON Arni 9F SIGVALDASON Thorleifur
HROLFSSON Hektor +C 14 F KRISTJANSSON Bjarmi
SNAEVARSSON Tryggvi 6 D GUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Arna

MORTENSEN Baldur
STEINARSSON Elmar
HAFSTEINSSON Henrik
EGILSSON Gabriel

22D  BENJAMINSSON Gabriel
27 D  OLAFSSON Kari

16 F STEFANSDOTTIR Fridrika
23 F  JONSSON Bjorn

ELISABETHARDOTTIR Stefania
ANDRASON Axel
ASGEIRSSON Rokkvi
ELISABETHARSON Hinrik

25D  EINARSSON Elmar
33D  FINNSSON Finnur
26 F SIGUROLASON Magnus

98 F  SKOT VIK Mark

MARK Skot

Head Coach: ALENGAARD Emil

Head Coach: LEHTINEN Sami

Legend:
+A
No.

Assistant Captain
Jersey number

+C D Defender

Pos.

Captain
Position

Forward
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